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CONTRACT TO TELECOM COMPANY
Pakkirappa Shri S.;Premajibhai Dr. Solanki Kiritbhai;Roy Shri Nripendra Nath

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited (BSNL) has given a contract to a Chinese company to lay mobile network of two and half crore lines in the country;

(b) if so, whether the IB and RAW has objected the award of contract to Chinese company;

(c) if so, the details thereof; and

(d) the steps taken/being taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SHRI SACHIN PILOT)

(a) No, Madam.

(b) to (d) Do not arise in view of (a) above.
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